Page 2 of 3
REV:13.2
DD30 Series
-40 +85
-55 +125
ˇ
1000 VDC
M¦1000

Short circuit protection
Model Selection Guide
Order Code
Efficiency(%)
(Typ)Vo(V) Io(mA)
Output
DDM6-05S05(P/H)
DDM6-05S09(P/H)
DDM6-05S12(P/H)
DDM6-12S3V3(P/H)
DDM6-12S05(P/H)
DDM6-12S09(P/H)
DDM6-12S12(P/H)
DDM6-12S15(P/H)
DDM6-12S24(P/H)
DDM6-12D05(P/H)
DDM6-12D09(P/H)
DDM6-12D12(P/H)
DDM6-12D15(P/H)
DDM(F)6-24S3V3(P/H)
DDM(F)6-24S05(P/H)
DDM(F)6-24S09(P/H)
DDM(F)6-24S12(P/H)